
FEST IVE
MENU

2024



V - vegetarian; VG- vegan; 
GF - gluten free; DF - dairy free

PLATTERS & TREATS

Festive Finger Food 
Pigs in blankets with sweet cranberry sauce (2) (GF) £2.60

Vibrant mini quiche selection (2) £2.60

Christmas spiced sausage roll £2.60

Bacon and gouda doughnut £2.60

Vegan sausage roll with mixed seed crust (VG) £2.60

Festive Treats

Mince pie (GF/VG)

Mini Christmas cake
Orange infused chocolate brownie with dried cranberries

£2.00

Chocolate tart with cranberries and raspberries (GF/VG)

Festive Platters

Festive sandwich platter £26.50
Turkey Festive Club - Carvery turkey, Beechwood smoked bacon, sliced vine tomatoes, free
range mayonnaise, cranberry sauce, baby leaf salad
Coronation Turkey - Carvery turkey, coronation sauce, free range mayonnaise, baby leaf salad

Festive roll platter £26.50
Glazed pigs in blankets
Carvery turkey, chestnut & herb stuffing, cranberry sauce
French brie, fig chutney, baby leaf spinach
Ham hock, red onion marmalade, baby leaf salad                                                                                                                          

min order 15

min order 15

Cheese and onion in beetroot pastry | Spinach, red pepper and feta in spinach pastry

Goat’s cheese and tomato tart (GF)
Vegan cheese and tomato tart (GF/VG)

£2.60
£2.60

Stollen bites (2)(GF)

Festive bagel platter
Hot smoked salmon, crème fraiche, cracked black pepper, dill, rocket
French brie, cranberry sauce, baby leaf salad

£31.25

serves 5

Served with caramelised onion chutney

Served with tomato chutney

Festive Christmas tea selection
Twinings: Winter Spice, Gingerbread Joy, Christmas Tea, Peppermint Cheer

Hot chocolate with mini marshmallows

Iced Santa shortcake (VG)
Christmas tree gingerbread (V)
Santa Kit Kat (GF/V)

£3.60

£3.60

£2.00
£1.00
£2.15

£2.15
£2.15
£2.60
£2.60

Festive wrap platter (VG)
Roasted spiced butternut squash, crumbled feta, seasonal salad, sundried tomato mayonnaise
Vegan turkey, cranberry sauce, chestnut & herb stuffing, vegan horseradish mayonnaise, salad 

£26.50

Mulled wine (per glass)
Non alcoholic mulled apple cider (per glass)

£6.95
£5.50

Festive wrap platter (GF/VG)
Roasted spiced butternut squash, crumbled feta, seasonal salad, sundried tomato mayonnaise
Vegan turkey, cranberry sauce, chestnut & herb stuffing, vegan horseradish mayonnaise, salad 

£26.50

Mini mince pies (2) (VG)
£2.15

*contains tree nuts

*contains tree nuts


