

## **PLATTERS & TREATS**

	_
Festive Platters serves 5	
Festive wrap platter (VG)  Roasted spiced butternut squash, crumbled feta, seasonal salad, sundried tomato mayonnaise  Vegan turkey, cranberry sauce, chestnut & herb stuffing, vegan horseradish mayonnaise, salad	£26.50
Festive wrap platter (GF/VG)  Roasted spiced butternut squash, crumbled feta, seasonal salad, sundried tomato mayonnaise  Vegan turkey, cranberry sauce, chestnut & herb stuffing, vegan horseradish mayonnaise, salad	£26.50
Festive sandwich platter Turkey Festive Club - Carvery turkey, Beechwood smoked bacon, sliced vine tomatoes, free range mayonnaise, cranberry sauce, baby leaf salad	£26.50
Coronation Turkey - Carvery turkey, coronation sauce, free range mayonnaise, baby leaf salad  Festive roll platter Glazed pigs in blankets Carvery turkey, chestnut & herb stuffing, cranberry sauce French brie, fig chutney, baby leaf spinach Ham hock, red onion marmalade, baby leaf salad	£26.50
Festive bagel platter  Hot smoked salmon, crème fraiche, cracked black pepper, dill, rocket  French brie, cranberry sauce, baby leaf salad	£31.25
Festive Finger Food min order 15	
Pigs in blankets with sweet cranberry sauce (2) (GF)	£2.60
Vibrant mini quiche selection (2) Cheese and onion in beetroot pastry   Spinach, red pepper and feta in spinach pastry	£2.60
Christmas spiced sausage roll Served with caramelised onion chutney	£2.60
Bacon and gouda doughnut Served with tomato chutney	£2.60
Vegan sausage roll with mixed seed crust (VG)	£2.60
Goat's cheese and tomato tart (GF)	£2.60
Vegan cheese and tomato tart (GF/VG)	£2.60
Festive Treats min order 15	
Festive Christmas tea selection Twinings: Winter Spice, Gingerbread Joy, Christmas Tea, Peppermint Cheer	£3.60
Hot chocolate with mini marshmallows	£3.60
Mulled wine (per glass)	£6.95
Non alcoholic mulled apple cider (per glass)	£5.50
Iced Santa shortcake (VG)	£2.00
Christmas tree gingerbread (V)	£2.00
Santa Kit Kat (GF/V)	£1.00
Mini mince pies (2) (VG)	£2.15
Mince pie (GF/VG) *contains tree nuts	£2.15
Stollen bites (2)(GF)	£2.15
Mini Christmas cake *contains tree nuts	£2.15
Orange infused chocolate brownie with dried cranberries	£2.60
Chocolate tart with cranberries and raspberries (GF/VG)	£2.60

